
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK AND FORTH Last start winner GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 5/4195

 2 UNDIVIDED Dropping in grade GRA, 18/04/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 541429 8/5153

 3 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R4, M 3M 5M 2P 4/1/1J. King 520011 21/18272

 4 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 4/1/1F. Hancock 532594 9/8195

 5 FAKE PROMISES Last start winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1216

 6 SIMOKA Last start winner GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2T. Anlezark 531068 3/2180

 7 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start winner GRA, 08/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 4/3156

 8 LONE SHADOW Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2N. Bradford 530988 8/2225

 9 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0184

 10 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3156

 11 MISS DUTTON Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0120

 12 GO FORWARD MAY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0105

 13 NALA VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/0103

 14 SPREAD SHEET Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3192

 15 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4186

 16 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 6M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9184

 17 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9183

 18 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2171

 19 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/1144

 20 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6132

 21 IT'S A ROO Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 549569 1/0132

 22 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/097

 23 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R4, M 6M 7P 8P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/391

 24 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/090

 25 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/387

 26 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/384

 27 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/184

 28 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078

 29 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/275

 31 MIX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/375

 32 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAKE PROMISES Last start winner GRA, 04/05/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1216

 2 SIMOKA Last start winner GRA, 24/04/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2T. Anlezark 531068 3/2180

 3 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start winner GRA, 08/05/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 544036 4/3156

 4 LONE SHADOW Last start placegetter CAS, 05/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2N. Bradford 530988 8/2225

 5 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0184

 6 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3156

 7 MISS DUTTON Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0120

 8 GO FORWARD MAY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4L. Purnell 534217 1/0105

 9 NALA VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Winters 539215 1/0103

 10 SPREAD SHEET Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Gardoll 542894 4/3192

 11 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/4186

 12 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 6M 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9184

 13 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Woods 525200 10/9183

 14 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2171

 15 HOOPER COOPER Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3G. Smith 538279 2/1144

 16 IT'S A ROO Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4S. Kempshall 549569 1/0132

 17 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6132

 18 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/097

 19 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R4, M 6M 7P 8P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/391

 20 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 16/04/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/090

 21 VICMYSTER Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/387

 22 TRUMP'S BLUFF 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/184

 23 HERO FOR HER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1M. Ross 539142 4/384

 24 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/078

 25 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score GRA, 27/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078

 26 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/275

 27 MIX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/375

 28 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score CAS, 05/05/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1F. Geary 527477 4/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P MDN 350 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEEN FRAMED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 550132 1/0125

 2 HANG ON HARVEY Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4W. Cameron 546128 1/0151

 3 ROBELL MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 550136 1/0124

 4 BACKLIT BARLEY Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 3P M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/0117

 5 BEAR BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P M/1E. Harris 549598 0/0116

 6 MR. DYNAMITE 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0114

 7 ROBELL STELLA Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 2P 3P (FEL)P M/1B. Ellis 542705 0/0108

 8 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/088

 9 ROCK THIS JOINT Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1J. Thomas 545594 0/086

 10 SPRITELY OLIVE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 7P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0114

 2 POPPY'S DOLLARS Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1W. Cameron 544409 0/035

 3 BLUE LIMOUSINE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. Corrigan 548761 0/050

 4 COBBER DUDE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Hancock 548650 0/050

 5 MR. SHIFTY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1C. Mcphee 550627 0/042

 6 MISS DUDETTE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 7P M/1G. Hancock 548651 0/033

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/080

 8 SPRITELY OLIVE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 7P M/1E. Harris 545299 0/066

 9 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/060

 10 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 5P M/1B. Ellis 550134 0/050

 11 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/046

 12 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/044

 13 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1F. Geary 534584 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 5 450 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAN'S PRIORITY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/1M. Ross 547099 4/3261

 2 IMPRESARIO Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Thomas 544968 4/1243

 3 ROUSSIMOFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4C. Buhner 539263 4/0234

 4 CANYA WILDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Thomas 548573 3/2225

 5 TRUE BLUE MOON Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 549020 3/0210

 6 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 2/0198

 7 NIGHT CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/2P. Evans 527804 4/2186

 8 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537457 4/0183

 9 CASH ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3J. Antonelli 543150 2/1177

 10 MAGIC CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0177

 11 ZIPPING DAMSEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/2C. Austin 535629 3/2177

 12 RUN WEST Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3F. Swain 545309 2/1164

 13 POLARIZER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/3S. Kempshall 544037 2/1161

 14 YOUNG IVAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/3A. Woods 545214 3/1159

 15 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541434 4/0156

 16 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 4/1156

 17 SAM AND BILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2153

 18 SHAVANA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Anlezark 547638 1/0151

 19 MAJOR RUST Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 1/0147

 20 VENDETTA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/2S. Keep 539148 3/2132

 21 JIMARY WILLOW Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ross 547102 1/0123

 22 BROADWAY STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Carragher 522185 3/2117

 23 MR. DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2105

 24 SEE YOU DUDE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0102

 25 MISS RUBIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/099

 26 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/196

 27 SAROO DUDE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/087

 28 TRUMP'S BLUFF 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4L. Purnell 531824 2/084

 29 HERO FOR HER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/4M. Ross 539142 4/084

 30 ZIPPING VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Speeding 539869 2/078

 31 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/3D. Bates 526992 4/175

6 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 19 May 2022 - 07:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 5 450 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MIX 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. O'Brien 529765 4/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORBITAL Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3J. King 543646 6/1276

 2 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3E. Harris 525209 7/1219

 3 DASHA TULLAMORE Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4129

 4 MODERN MESSAGE Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2F. Geary 534587 8/2252

 5 LAURIE'S JESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 541432 8/0198

 6 SAM AND BILL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2153

 7 MR. DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2105

 8 SAROO DUDE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 538675 1/087

 9 DOUBLE BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CASH VIEW Weighted points score BGC, 30/12/2021, R6, 1 4C 5C 1C 1/2R. Cooke 532287 12/9334

 2 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R4, M 1M 3M 3M 2/1/2M. Moroney 520015 38/28310

 3 TRAPPED Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 538614 11/5309

 4 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score GAR, 06/05/2022, R10, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Woods 529610 16/10207

 5 BAT MOBILE Last start winner GRA, 16/05/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2A. Woods 525196 9/7237

 6 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1J. Antonelli 529624 7/4162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 12/11345

 2 DIAMOND JILL Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2F. Hancock 532595 12/11357
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 23 May 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLUDGE Last start placegetter GRA, 04/05/2022, R2, P 2P M/1T. Anlezark 547632 0/0134

 2 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 16/05/2022, R3, P

CAS, 10/05/2022, R1, P

GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0114

 3 STYLE SENSATION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 01/05/2022, R1, P

GRA, 26/04/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1J. Thomas 544972 0/091

 4 OH REUBEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 04/05/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 6P M/1S. Kempshall 539293 0/094

 5 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DOUBLE BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4E. Harris 525206 6/075
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